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199301190000
16211

01/19/1993
10:35:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199301070000
05541

01/07/1993
10:59:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
VICTOR H JR

12 21 Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:21

199301250000
22361

01/25/1993
08:16:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
JON D

8 44 Lot#:36 Book:8
Pg:44


