Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301190000 16211	10:35:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor		ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199301070000 05541	10:59:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, VICTOR H JR			12	21		Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:21
199301250000 22361	08:16:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, JON D			8	44		Lot#:36 Book:8 Pg:44